FOI Request - New and Improved Relief Data - 101003847346

Ratepayer

Threaplands Ltd
Springfield Properties Ltd
The Moray Council
Springfield Properties Ltd
Lossie Seafoods Ltd

The Moray Council
Springfield Properties Ltd
Grampian Furnishers Ltd
Springfield Properties Ltd
Dorenell Wind Farm Ltd
Springfield Properties Ltd
Springfield Properties Ltd

Ekopia Social Investments Ltd
Breedon Aggregates Scotland Ltd

Springfield Properties Ltd

Beatrice Offshore Windfarm Ltd

Grissan Portside Limited
Dickie & Moore Ltd
Springfield Properties Ltd
Springfield Properties Ltd
Costa Limited

Excel Scotland Limited
Glenrinnes Distillery Ltd
Whiterow Properties Ltd
Whiterow Properties Ltd
Whiterow Properties Ltd
Whiterow Properties Ltd
Co-Operative Group Ltd
Moray Sports Foundation

The Moray Council (Education)

Co-Operative Group Ltd
NFU Mutual

Paul Williamson Cars Ltd
Mrd Design Floors Ltd
ESL Investments Ltd
ESL Investments Ltd
ESL Investments Ltd
ESL Investments Ltd
ESL Investments Ltd
ESL Investments Ltd
ESL Investments Ltd
ESL Investments Ltd
ESL Investments Ltd
ESL Investments Ltd
ESL Investments Ltd
ESL Investments Ltd
ESL Investments Ltd
ESL Investments Ltd
Iceland Foods Limited

Sally Ann Brown & Asko Properties Limited
Sally Ann Brown & Asko Properties Limited
Sally Ann Brown & Asko Properties Limited

ESL Investments Ltd
Springfield Properties Ltd

Daniel Ralph & Family Funeral Directors
The Macallan Distillers Limited

BDW Trading Ltd

Property Address
Threaplands Garden Centre
Strathcona Road

1 0ld Station Yard

Mill Of Buckie

3 Newtonhill Spur

3 Newtonhill Spur

Mill Of Buckie
Waulkmill House

1 Siwalik Hill

Dorenell Wind Farm
64 Falconer Avenue
103 Seafield Circle
Findhorn Hive Studio 1
Gate 8

Glassgreen Farm

Portgordon -Blackhillock B.O.W.L.

Grissan Portside

15 Linkwood Way

Land At

1 Cawdor Avenue

6 Riverside Road

14-16 Chanonry Road South
Glenrinnes Distillery
108 Southfield Drive
10A Southfield Drive
10C Southfield Drive
10D Southfield Drive

4 Grantown Road
Moray Sports Centre
Linkwood Primary School
15 St Andrews Road
108 Southfield Drive

8 Riverside Road

4 Falconer Avenue

Unit 1 Chanonry Court
Unit 2 Chanonry Court
Unit 3 Chanonry Court
Unit 4 Chanonry Court
Unit 5 Chanonry Court
Unit 6 Chanonry Court
Unit 7 Chanonry Court
Unit 8 Chanonry Court
Unit 9 Chanonry Court
Unit 10 Chanonry Court
Unit 11 Chanonry Court
Unit 13 Chanonry Court
Unit 14 Chanonry Court
Unit 15 Chanonry Court
Unit 3

Unit 1

Unit 3

Unit 4

Unit 12 Chanonry Court
62 Falconer Avenue

Meadow Hillock Funeral Chapel

Warehouse Units 56-58
1-3 Nasmith Crescent

Property Address1
Lhanbryde

Forres

Buckie

Buckie

Buckie

Buckie

Buckie

Waulkmill

Forres

Dorenell Hill

Forres

Buckie

568 West Whins

RAF Lossiemouth

Elgin

Cable & Substation
Portgordon

Elgin

22 Forsyth Street

Elgin

Elgin

Elgin

Glenrinnes

Elgin

Elgin

Elgin

Elgin

Forres

Linkwood Road

Thistle Drive

Lhanbryde

Elgin

Elgin

Forres

23 Chanonry Road South
23 Chanonry Road South
23 Chanonry Road South
23 Chanonry Road South
23 Chanonry Road South
23 Chanonry Road South
23 Chanonry Road South
23 Chanonry Road South
23 Chanonry Road South
23 Chanonry Road South
23 Chanonry Road South
23 Chanonry Road South
23 Chanonry Road South
23 Chanonry Road South
Elgin Retail Park

11-12 Chanonry Spur
11-12 Chanonry Spur
11-12 Chanonry Spur

23 Chanonry Road South
Forres

St Aethans Road
Macallan Distillery

Elgin

Property Address2
Elgin

Property Address3  Property Address4

Elgin

Lower Cabrach Huntly

The Park
Lossiemouth

Findorn Forres

Keith
Buckie

Hopeman Elgin

Keith

Elgin
Elgin
Elgin

Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Edgar Road Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin

Burghead Elgin
Craigellachie Aberlour

Postcode
V30 8LN
V36 1QF
AB56 1UW
AB56 5AA
AB56 4AH
AB56 4AH
AB56 5AA
V30 8QN
V36 2PH

IV36 2PA
AB56 5AD
1IV36 3SH
V31 65P
1IV30 8SB

AB56 5BU
V30 1HY
IV30 55T

1IV30 8AH
IV30 6LS

IV30 6NG
ABS55 4DE
V30 6GR
V30 6GR
V30 6GR
V30 6GR
V36 2UG
V30 8AR
1V30 8AS

1V30 8Nz
V30 6GR
V30 6LS

V36 2PA
IV30 6NG
1IV30 6NG
IV30 6NG
1IV30 6NG
IV30 6NG
1IV30 6NG
1IV30 6NG
1IV30 6NG
IV30 6NG
V30 6NG
V30 6NG
V30 6NG
V30 6NG
V30 6NG
1IV30 6RP

1V30 6ND
1V30 6ND
1IV30 6ND
V30 6NG
IV36 2PA
IV30 SWX
AB38 9RX
1IV30 4FG

Assessor Number
94642
94097
94184
94311
94569
94569
94572
94586
94630
94660
94777
94897
94903
94948
94966
95070
95071
95193
95350
95369
95171
95622
94933
95669
95671
95672
95673
95877
95998
96445
25374
95669
96949
97083
97126
97128
97130
97131
97132
97133
97134
97135
97154
97155
97156
97158
97159
97160
96443
96589
96593
96594
97157
97372
97272
97539
97713

Rateable Value
£82,000.00
£2,600.00
£8,200.00
£9,900.00
£16,500.00
£16,500.00
£3,000.00
£235,000.00
£14,000.00
£3,970,000.00
£14,250.00
£13,750.00
£2,800.00
£7,300.00
£44,500.00
£2,450,000.00
£296,000.00
£8,400.00
£9,200.00
£13,000.00
£51,750.00
£73,500.00
£32,500.00
£21,500.00
£26,500.00
£22,250.00
£21,500.00
£44,500.00
£407,000.00
£228,000.00
£17,750.00
£21,500.00
£44,250.00
£20,500.00
£5,600.00
£5,600.00
£5,600.00
£5,600.00
£5,600.00
£7,500.00
£7,500.00
£13,500.00
£9,300.00
£7,500.00
£5,600.00
£7,500.00
£5,600.00
£7,500.00
£105,000.00
£9,000.00
£9,000.00
£9,000.00
£5,600.00
£12,000.00
£30,000.00
£340,000.00
£24,750.00

Relief Amount
£41,904.99
£663.32
£927.39
£4,778.78
£8,003.79
£379.72
£469.48
£120,032.73
£3,811.07
£1,728,163.45
£6,924.54
£6,727.72
£77.68
£2,812.48
£21,488.82
£1,245,984.95
£149,776.00
£3,441.25
£4,511.38
£6,373.66
£26,691.32
£37,179.15
£15,835.98
£11,893.25
£57,436.22
£33,595.33
£10,623.20
£21,845.45
£210,116.10
£117,629.53
£8,709.43
£10,535.23
£24,622.16
£10,056.24
£2,420.74
£2,420.74
£4,758.75
£2,993.78
£1,473.49
£8,664.16
£8,960.91
£9,814.24
£4,007.66
£8,919.98
£3,154.23
£6,255.34
£2,307.97
£8,244.07
£29,390.79
£7,249.52
£11,148.27
£9,122.16
£443.55
£5,880.00
£14,700.00
£142,059.58
£12,392.11

Date of Relief

01/11/2018 - 31/10/2019
01/04/2018 - 11/10/2018
01/04/2018 - 25/06/2018
24/07/2018 - 23/07/2019
01/11/2018 - 31/10/2019
27/09/2018 - 31/10/2018
03/11/2018 - 01/03/2019
21/10/2018 - 20/10/2019
02/08/2018 - 24/02/2019
17/09/2018 - 16/09/2019
07/12/2018 - 06/12/2019
02/03/2019 - 01/03/2020
01/03/2019 - 11/04/2019
01/10/2018 - 18/07/2019
01/08/2018 - 31/07/2019
19/07/2018 - 18/07/2019
01/04/2018 - 31/03/2019
04/04/2019 - 03/02/2020
08/07/2019 - 07/07/2020
15/06/2019 - 14/06/2020
08/04/2019 - 07/04/2020
01/09/2019 - 31/08/2020
01/02/2019 - 31/01/2020
01/09/2019 - 01/12/2020
01/09/2019 - 23/09/2024
01/09/2019 - 10/11/2022
01/09/2019 - 18/10/2020
29/11/2019 - 28/11/2020
01/07/2019 - 30/06/2020
14/01/2021 - 13/01/2022
27/09/2019 - 26/09/2020
02/12/2020 - 01/12/2021
14/05/2021 - 30/06/2022
26/04/2021 - 25/04/2022
14/05/2021 - 31/03/2022
14/05/2021 - 31/03/2022
14/05/2021 - 31/01/2023
14/05/2021 - 14/06/2022
14/05/2021 - 25/11/2021
14/05/2021 - 01/05/2024
14/05/2021 - 30/05/2024
14/05/2021 - 02/11/2022
14/05/2021 - 30/03/2022
14/05/2021 - 26/05/2024
14/05/2021 - 05/07/2022
14/05/2021 - 31/07/2023
14/05/2021 - 16/03/2022
14/05/2021 - 19/03/2024
01/04/2021 - 15/10/2021
09/07/2020 - 28/02/2022
09/07/2020 - 12/01/2023
09/07/2020 - 31/07/2022
14/05/2021 - 11/07/2021
01/04/2021 - 31/03/2022
01/04/2021 - 31/03/2022
28/06/2021 - 27/06/2022
09/04/2022 - 08/04/2023



Saltire Business Parks Ltd
Saltire Business Parks Ltd
Saltire Business Parks Ltd
Saltire Business Parks Ltd
Saltire Business Parks Ltd
Saltire Business Parks Ltd
Saltire Business Parks Ltd
Individual

Menzies Parcels Ltd

Saltire Business Parks Ltd
Fairhurst Group LLP
Springfield Properties Ltd
Gillies of Broughty Ferry Ltd
Morlich Homes Limited
Siemens Energy Ltd

Zenobe Blackhillock Ltd
Hanover (Scotland) Housing Association
Gairland Investment Ltd
Hendry Hydraulics Lts

BDW Trading Ltd

Pure Gym Ltd

William Grant & Sons Distillers Limited
Keith Storage Solutions Limited
Johnson Carmichael LLP
Zenobe Blackhillock Ltd

5 Tower Place

6 Tower Place

7 Tower Place

9 Tower Place

13 Tower Place

14 Tower Place

11 Tower Place

The Point

16 Coxton Park

4 Tower Place

10C Southfield Drive

2 Beaufort Gate

Unit 8 Chanonry Court
8 Coxton Park

Site At Whitehillock
Site West Of Netherton Farm
10A Southfield Drive
Unit 6 Chanonry Court
2 Tower Place

1 Meg Farquhar Street
Unit 8 Edgar Retail Park
Portgordon Bonded Warehouses
Westerton Road
Strathlossie House
Blackhillock (bess)

Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Kellas Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
23 Chanonry Road South Elgin
Elgin
Keith
Keith
Elgin
23 Chanonry Road South Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Edgar Road Elgin

Portgordon Buckie

Keith
1 Kirkhill Avenue Elgin
Keith

V30 88P
V30 88P
V30 88P
V30 88P
1V30 8BP
1V30 8BP
1V30 8BP
1IV30 8TS
V30 8AZ
V30 88P
V30 6GR
1IV30 8BL
1IV30 6NG
1IV30 8AZ
AB55 5PH
ABS55 5PE
V30 6GR
IV30 6NG
V30 88P
V30 4FP
1IV30 6RP
AB56 5BU
ABS55 SEP
1IV30 8DE
ABS55 5PE

97830
97831
97832
97834
97838
97839
97842
97807
97370
97829
95672
98388
97135
98682
98740
98826
95671
97133
97813
98769
99325
99356
99380
99992
100144

£9,100.00
£8,900.00
£8,200.00
£8,900.00
£9,100.00
£9,100.00
£9,100.00
£1,650.00
£56,000.00
£7,900.00
£26,500.00
£23,000.00
£18,000.00
£65,500.00
£58,000.00
£14,750.00
£26,500.00
£7,500.00
£11,000.00
£22,000.00
£86,500.00
£1,105,000.00
£228,000.00
£112,000.00
£815,000.00

£17,197.43
£6,300.95
£3,020.74
£13,860.03
£17,197.43
£10,045.88
£6,295.72
£689.15
£28,336.15
£528.15
£12,862.08
£9,443.76
£7,208.09
£33,470.50
£29,638.00
£7,345.50
£20,030.52
£603.74
£2,941.61
£10,956.58
£46,248.27
£366,394.48
£119,472.00
£62,997.39
£499,117.17

22/04/2022 - current

22/04/2022 - 21/11/2023
22/04/2022 - 16/01/2023
22/04/2022 - 10/08/2025
22/04/2022 - current

22/04/2022 - 01/09/2024
22/04/2022 - 31/10/2023
15/06/2022 - 14/06/2023
16/08/2021 - 15/08/2022
22/04/2022 - 09/06/2022
11/11/2022 - 24/11/2023
28/01/2023 - 27/01/2024
03/11/2022 - 02/11/2023
01/04/2023 - 31/03/2024
01/04/2023 - 31/03/2024
01/04/2023 - 31/03/2024
24/09/2024 - current

02/05/2024 - 29/06/2024
22/04/2022 - 03/11/2022
08/04/2023 - 07/04/2024
01/12/2023 - 30/11/2024
01/02/2024 - 31/01/2025
01/04/2023 - 31/03/2024
20/08/2024 - 19/08/2025
03/03/2025 - present



